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Bareback Riding
Kaleb Norstrom
Zachary Griffin

Dalton May
J2 Bridges

Saddle Bronc Riding

Tyler Friend
Cree Minkoff
Gavin Nelson
Caleb Meeks

Bull Riding
No Rides

Steer Wrestling
Jhet Murphy
Trevin Baumann
Shawn Dunagan
Walt Anseth

Tie Down Roping
Dillon Hahnkamp
Kevin Peterson
Ryan Siemsen
James Ramirez

Team Roping
Shawn Bessette
Tke Folsom
Dallas VonHeeder
John Vermedahl
Chase Holt
Tyrell Lindstrom
Josh Anderson
Marcus Wilcox

Ladies Barrel Racing

Lindsay Kruse
Shai McDonald
Milee Dailey
Alicia Stockton
Pan Vanek
Brittney Ford
Donna Johnson
Harley Meged

Ladies Breakaway

JoBeth Hutchison
Elizabeth French
Mikayla Witter
Jessie Marreel
Jenelle White
Drew Zipperian

Jr Barrel Racing
Chalee Hatrms
Paige Palin
Linden Schenk
Lauren Wagner

Jr Breakaway Roping

Trey Fleming

Rookie Bareback
Zachary Griffin

Rookie Saddle Bronc

No Rides

Town
E Helena
Columbia Falls
Buffalo
Dillon

Town
Arlee
Billings
Wibaux
Geraldine

Town

Town
Helena
Hardin

Whitehall
Helena

Town
Melrose
Belgrade
Worden
Manhattan

Town

Town
Winston
Gardiner

Pray
Cut Bank
Silesia
Helena
Belt
Miles City

Town
Belgrade
Pomperys Pillar
Helena
Great Falls
Whitehall
Bozeman

Town
Miles City
Corvallis
Joliet
Three Forks

Town
Worden

Town
Columbia Falls

Town

Score
79
71
70
70

Score
76
76
74
72

Score

Time
4.8
6.0
6.8
12.5

Time
10.4
11.7
12.4
13.0

Time
55

5.6

7.4

7.6

Time
17.53
17.69
17.82
17.82
17.97
17.99
18.08
18.17

Time
2.3
2.6
2.7
2.7
3.1
32

Time
18.05
18.34
18.37
18.37

Time
14.1

Score
67

Score

$$$ Won
$545.20
$408.90
$204.45
$204.45

$$$ Won
$600.42
$600.42
$343.10
$171.55

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$391.04
$293.28
$195.52
$97.76

$$$ Won
$503.84
$377.88
$251.92
$125.96

$$$ Won
$658.00

$493.50

$329.00

$164.50

$$$ Won
$873.82
$717.78
$483.73
$483.73
$249.66
$156.04
$93.62
$62.42

$$$ Won
$741.47
$613.63
$421.87
$421.87
$230.11
$127.84

$$$ Won
$182.40
$136.80
$68.40
$68.40

$$$ Won
$153.60

$$$ Won
71.44

$$$ Won



