	Danshaal: Diding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place 1	Bareback Riding Kaleb Norstrom	E Helena	79	\$545.20
2	Zachary Griffin	Columbia Falls	71	\$408.90
3\4	Dalton May	Buffalo	70	\$204.45
3\4	J2 Bridges	Dillon	70	\$204.45
				-
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Tyler Friend	Arlee	76	\$600.42
1\2	Cree Minkoff	Billings	76	\$600.42
3	Gavin Nelson	Wibaux	74	\$343.10
4	Caleb Meeks	Geraldine	72	\$171.55
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1 1	No Rides	10,,1	50010	φφφ 11011
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jhet Murphy	Helena	4.8	\$391.04
2	Trevin Baumann	Hardin	6.0	\$293.28
3	Shawn Dunagan	Whitehall	6.8	\$195.52
4	Walt Anseth	Helena	12.5	\$97.76
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	SSS Won
1	Dillon Hahnkamp	Melrose	10.4	\$503.84
2	Kevin Peterson	Belgrade	11.7	\$377.88
3	Ryan Siemsen	Worden	12.4	\$251.92
4	James Ramirez	Manhattan	13.0	\$125.96
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Shawn Bessette		5.5	\$658.00
	Ike Folsom			
2	Dallas VonHeeder		5.6	\$493.50
_	John Vermedahl			
3	Chase Holt		7.4	\$329.00
	Tyrell Lindstrom		5 (016450
4	Josh Anderson Marcus Wilcox		7.6	\$164.50
	Marcus Wilcox			
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Lindsay Kruse	Winston	17.53	\$873.82
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.69	\$717.78
3\4	Milee Dailey	Pray	17.82	\$483.73
3\4	Alicia Stockton	Cut Bank	17.82	\$483.73
	Pan Vanek	Silesia	17.97	
5				\$249.66
6	Brittney Ford	Helena	17.99	\$156.04
6 7	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson	Belt	18.08	\$156.04 \$93.62
6	Brittney Ford			\$156.04
6 7 8	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged	Belt Miles City	18.08 18.17	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42
6 7	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson	Belt Miles City Town	18.08 18.17 Time	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won
6 7 8 Place	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway	Belt Miles City	18.08 18.17	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42
6 7 8 Place 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47
6 7 8 Place 1 2	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$421.87
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won \$182.40
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won \$182.40
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 3\4	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk Lauren Wagner	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet Three Forks	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37 18.37	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 3\4	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk Lauren Wagner Jr Breakaway Roping	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet Three Forks	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37 18.37	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40 \$68.40 \$
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 Place 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk Lauren Wagner Jr Breakaway Roping Trey Fleming Rookie Bareback	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet Three Forks Town Worden	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37 18.37 Time 14.1 Score	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40 \$68.40 \$\$\$\$ Won \$153.60 \$
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 3\4 7 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk Lauren Wagner Jr Breakaway Roping Trey Fleming	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet Three Forks Town Worden	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37 18.37	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40 \$\$\$\$ Won \$153.60
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 Place 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk Lauren Wagner Jr Breakaway Roping Trey Fleming Rookie Bareback Zachary Griffin	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet Three Forks Town Worden Town Columbia Falls	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37 18.37 Time 14.1 Score 67	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$68.40 \$68.40 \$\$\$\$ Won \$153.60 \$
6 7 8 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 5 6 Place 1 2 3\4 3\4 Place 1	Brittney Ford Donna Johnson Harley Meged Ladies Breakaway JoBeth Hutchison Elizabeth French Mikayla Witter Jessie Marreel Jenelle White Drew Zipperian Jr Barrel Racing Chalee Hatrms Paige Palin Linden Schenk Lauren Wagner Jr Breakaway Roping Trey Fleming Rookie Bareback	Belt Miles City Town Belgrade Pomperys Pillar Helena Great Falls Whitehall Bozeman Town Miles City Corvallis Joliet Three Forks Town Worden	18.08 18.17 Time 2.3 2.6 2.7 2.7 3.1 3.2 Time 18.05 18.34 18.37 18.37 Time 14.1 Score	\$156.04 \$93.62 \$62.42 \$\$\$ Won \$741.47 \$613.63 \$421.87 \$230.11 \$127.84 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$68.40 \$68.40 \$\$\$\$ Won \$153.60 \$